in association with

L m

GHIN #

Local #

10832254
8451987
2665881
8451979
8659785
1686031
2148936

133646
8659278
8659272
8451874

12481147

12342071

133682

10455003

11021241
8451963
1300174
2072570
2072572
8452041

10876203
1281798

10910442

10910455
1281799
8451886

10444694
8451981
8451970

1692
1191
1604
1183
1021
1472
1515
1387
1328
1323
1041
1799
1771
1073
1665
1689
1163
1453
1484
1498
1271
1675
1439
1679
1680
1432
1059
1664
1185
1173

®

Handicap Index & Course/Playing Handicap

Golfer Name
Thomas Adams
Butch Allen

John Anibaldi
Jonathan M Annas
Michael Argentieri
Scott Atwater

Ron C Aughtmon
Dana Auman
Kevin Backstrom
Kim Backstrom
John N Baer

Sam Balesteri
Ned Barber
Christopher Baum
Eric Baum

Kevin Beam

Dean Becker
Joseph Bellanti
Robert Bender
Matthew Bettendorf
William C Bing
Richard Bly

Frederick Boczkowski

Nick Bordonaro
Mike Botticello
James Bowes
John K Bowes
Jerry Boyes
Paul R Boyle
Norman Braun

Brighton Park
Brighton Park GC

(71.7/128172)

Brighton Park Golf Club

Handicap Revision Date: 3/3/2026
Handicap Allowance: 100%

Blue

15
16
15
19
18
28
16
9
17
18
18
6
26
18
20
25
18
6
18
28
26
20
25
27
12
21
32
10
24
20

White
(70.5/126172)

14
15
14
17
16
26
15
8
16
17
16
5
24
16
18
23
16
5
17
26
24
19
23
25
10
19
31
8
22
18

Gold

(66.8/116/72)
9
10
9
12
11
20
10
3
11
12
11
1
19
11
13
17
11
1
12
20
19
13
17
19
6
14
24
4
17
13

Total Golfers: 234
Page 1

Report Execution Date/Time: 3/3/2026 6:03:06 AM



GHIN #

Local #

11845516
8452022
8452053
1750101

10505650
1355067

372501
8716552
8716553
8451899

11344763
1355063

11254021
8451990

10569581
8659282
8452016
8659281
8451946
8465550

153034
8451889
2175888
8451864
8452024

11764221

12877333
2551286

12742874
2140305
2140304
2140300
8452032

12885799
1686046

12207701

12769820

1740
1240
1292
1481
1666
1308
1574
1575
1615
1081
1754
1304
1696
1194
1674
1332
1234
1331
1141
1263
1392
1063
1551
1029
1242
1734
1798
1577
1782
1548
1547
1546
1254
1800
1462
1758
1785

Golfer Name
Bob Bredenberg
Roger T Brick
David Buckfelder
Mark Buffington
Ted Buffington
Benjamin Burl
David Byrwa
Jerry Byrwa
Jonathan Byrwa
Michael Cassese
Jay Cho

Ron Cianciosi
Bernard Civin
Mark Conwell
Sean Conwell
Anthony Coppola
Paul E Coppola
Robby Coppola
Robert J Coppola
John Corrigan
Francis Cullen
Kenneth Czyz

Dennis Richard Danheiser

Richard Dauscher
Scott Dean

Erik DeCecco
Jesse Decker
Peter DeSabio
David DiCarlo
Frank DiJames
Jeremy Dill

Ryan Dill

Dana DiMaggio
Nick DiNardo
William Doepp
Christopher Doldan
Cody Dollendorf

Blue
(71.71128172)

14
9

17

17

15
10
26

25
48
21

17
19
13

25
15
12
17

21

26
19
15
+2
15
19
10
16
19

White
(70.5/1126172)

12
8

15

15

14

25

23
46
20
+1

16
17
12
+1
24
13
10
15

20

25
18
14
+3
14
18

15
18

Gold
(66.8/116/72)

8
3
0
10
1
10
+4
9

19
2
18
39
14
+5
3
11
12
7
+5
18
8

10
+1
14
0
19
13
9
+6
9
12
4
10
12

Total Golfers: 234
Page 2

Report Execution Date/Time: 3/3/2026 6:03:06 AM



GHIN #

Local #

1689385
2072672
8717971
2604060
8452017
1692915
8452050
8451916
846612
133744
10252673
11397927
8451956
11078651
1281804
8451888
8451904
12166869
11288513
11303077
8659279
12901121
846619
8451934
12166877
8441811
8451883
11303079
12300607
8452052
2175879
133751
2195924
8717956
8451945
2175880
813693

1787
1504
1355
1596
1235
1803
1287
1103
1531
1371
1650
1720
1154
1802
1449
1062
1087
1750
1702
1704
1329
1801
1533
1127
1751
1480
1056
1705
1776
1290
1558
1376
1562
1124
1140
siske
1529

Golfer Name
John J. Dollendorf
Ryan Donnelly
Tim Dowell
Thomas Dubie
Tom Dunn

Mr. Dale J Eckl Jr
John H Edholm Sr
Tom Emborsky
Peter Erick

Jeff Farrell
Andrew Fox
Anthony Franko
Kenneth J Full Jr
Raymond Giaraffa
Daniel Giliforte
Bruce E Gleason
Mark Grace

Joe Graci

Chris Grande
Jeffrey Green

Leslie Mark Greenbaum

Rob Haas
Dave Hahn
Brad Hamilton

Thomas Helenbrook

Jim Henesey
Richard Holtz
Jordan Honan
Kris Hulbert
Charles R Jasinski

Andrew Richard Johnson

Gary Johnson
Michael Johnson
John A Joseph
James P Juraska
Chris Kanaley
Michael Kanaley Jr

Blue
(71.71128172)

24
8
26
14
25
22
22
24
27
31
4
21
33
19
+1
21
23
30
15
16
40
27
20
13
21
12
25
8
15
20
12
21
18
39
31
25
30

White
(70.5/1126172)

22
7
24
13
23
21
21
23
25
30
3
19
31
18
+2
19
21
28
14
15
38
25
18
12
19
11
23
7
14
19
10
19
16
37
29
23
28

Gold
(66.8/116/72)

17
2
19
8
17
15
15
17
19
24
+1
14
25
12
+6
14
16
22
9
10
31
19
13
7
14
6
18

13

14
11
30
23
17
22

Total Golfers: 234
Page 3

Report Execution Date/Time: 3/3/2026 6:03:06 AM



Blue White Gold

GHIN # Local # Golfer Name (71.71128/72) (70.5/126172) (66.8/116/72)
12672513 1774 Christopher Karpie 36 34 28
11654802 1725 Ryan Kates +1 +3 +6
12858580 1793 Tim Kazukiewicz 4 3 +1
12858599 1796 Jacob Kerling

2175884 1554 Ed Kisloski 16 14

2975206 1633 Bob Kopra 8 6
2975183 1631 Ken Kopra 20 18 13
2604087 1011 Skip Kowal 35 33 26
8452029 1248 Kevin S Krieger 16 14 9
1229506 1618 Dennis Kruzynski 20 19 13
8451856 1012 Jim Kuzdale 18 16 11
8452025 1243 John LaFalce 19 18 13
11335641 1780 Joseph Lapoint 3 2 +2
1355062 1303 Brian Lawrence 19 17 12
11260383 1703 Kevin Lawson 25 23 17
12858591 1795 Joseph Librera 22 20 15
846614 1532 Gary Lockwood 39 38 31

8729473 1366 Patrick Logan 10 9
11839607 1739 Jay Lorich 12 11 6
1307620 1455 Brian Macey 24 22 17

996719 1730 Douglas Mack 16 14 9
12207711 1759 Jim Mack 27 25 19
12279206 1768 Frank Mangor 23 22 16
12796859 1789 David Marcoux 55 52 44
12769826 1786 Donald McCann 20 18 13

8451999 1209 Patrick McClain 18 17 11
8451918 1105 William J McFarland 28 26 20
2961713 1627 Joe McIndoo 17 16 11
2072677 1509 John McIndoo 20 19 13
11260380 1697 John McKinney 16 14 9
12138229 1748 Owen McKinney 7 6 2
12730003 1778 Matthew Metz 14 13 8
12872267 1797 Dominic Miceli 8 6 2
1686021 1465 Douglas Miller 24 22 16
11278172 1701 Daniel Missert 22 20 15
8451978 1182 Robert Moody 21 20 14
8616120 1572 Mike Moran 11 10 5

Total Golfers: 234

Page 4
Report Execution Date/Time: 3/3/2026 6:03:06 AM



GHIN # Local #
12760352 1783
10576021 1784

8441904 1656
8414222 1022
8452004 1217
11247567 1693
10896724 1677
11789514 1781

133694 1382
2909084 1612
11863121 1742
10341939 1660

444835 1424

12259925 1766

8452056 1295

97601 1406
12198748 1777
8452011 1228
12739232 1779
3115803 1649
12858558 1791

202960 1576

808443 1526
10993427 1770

139752 1414

1281811 1441
12858585 1794
1235407 1485
12265243 1767
8452036 1259
8441963 1657

846609 1530
8441964 1611
8451996 1204
2195926 1563
3003862 1645
1281812 1436

Golfer Name
Derek Mordaunt
Ryan Mordaunt
David Morgante
Dennis R Murray
Paul M Murray
Tucker Nablo
Donald Neubauer
Matthew Noe
Tom O'Donnell
Rocco Orlando Jr
Andres Ortiz
Richard Padilla
Robert Palumbo
John Penley
Peter J Persico
Steven Persico
Brett Phillips
Patrick Phillips
Steven Phillips
Tim Phillips
Derek Pine
Richard Pisa
Chris Pitek

Cos Polino
James Prentiss

Stanley J. Pustulka

Aaron Quinn
Dennis Rainey
Dan Reeves

Larry Regan

Tim Reilly

David Rennie
Jerry Reo

Edward Robertson
Glenn Robertson

Robert Rogenmoser

Robert Ruhl

Blue
(71.71128172)

15
8
12
18
16
15
8
15
6
17
29
16
13
27
12

22
18

13

10
19
19
13
24
21
12
11
22
32
24
16
16
19

White
(70.5/1126172)

14
6
10
17
15
13
7
13
5
16
28
14
12
25
11

20
17

12

17
18
12
23
20
11

21
30
23
15
15
17

Gold
(66.8/116/72)

19

+3
15
12
+1

12
12

17
14

15
24
17
10
10
12

Total Golfers: 234
Page 5

Report Execution Date/Time: 3/3/2026 6:03:06 AM



Blue White Gold

GHIN # Local # Golfer Name (71.71128]72) (70.5/126172) (66.8/116/72)
2961709 1626 Joseph Saeva 30 28 22
8451949 1144 Michael Sarkissian 11 10 5
2592863 1762 Anthony Scarpello 31 29 23
7961636 1318 Jonathan Schechter 31 30 23
2072632 1501 Christopher Schilling 25 23 18
8717977 1360 Derrick Schmitt 15 14

133704 1380 Hunter Schmitt 14 13 8
1355059 1025 Philip Schmitt 17 16 11
1355079 1363 Tyler Schrembs 2 1 +3
8526283 1018 Jacob Schwartz 21 19 14
8451942 1137 Tom Schwartz 20 18 13
2946919 1625 Charles Seward 26 25 19

12207683 1756 Tim Seyfang Jr 8 7 2
1355073 1314 Timothy Seyfang 28 26 20
2140296 1549 Chris Shadden 13 12 7
1828992 1482 Mike Shanahan 17 16 11

11725236 1727 James Shirley 40 39 32
8451900 1083 Sal Sidoti 47 45 38
2072635 1503 Sal J. Sidoti 21 19 14

12207695 1757 Richard Silverstein 20 18 13

11332605 1714 Chris Smith 9 8 3
8451986 1190 Ike Smith 18 16 11

10835004 1196 Andy Spence 30 28 22
8451992 1197 Tom Spence 9 8 3
1281817 1437 Kevin Spiegelhoff 14 13 8
8441996 1550 Dave Spindler 10 8 4
1281818 1448 Andrew Staley 10 5

11364171 1712 Mark Stillman 21 20 14

12858573 1792 Tim Stoerr 17 16 11

10328049 1658 Eric Stoiber 29 28 22
2946906 1620 John Stoll 17 15 10

12158506 1749 Kevin Strand 23 21 16
2975174 1629 Paul Strohmeier 27 25 19

12776466 1788 Ramon Suarez 19 17 12
2175881 1557 Jerry Sullivan 24 22 17

12207715 1760 Kevin Swanson 12 11 6
8451922 1109 Phil Tasch 32 31 24

Total Golfers: 234

Page 6
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GHIN #

Local #

2692564
12217026
11278156

8452039

8452026
11254020

8452005

8616126
12690647

8666215
12801348
10252676

8451906
11764219
10906807

2709910

8452049

6854457

8452037

1607
1761
1700
1269
1244
1695
1218
1651
1775
1345
1790
1652
1090
1733
1678
1608
1286
1114
1266

Golfer Name
Patrick Tedesco
Evan Tracey

Mark Trometer

Tim Tully

Paul J Twarozek
Tim Van Remmen
Adrian Voyer

Tom Walzak
Jeremy Wassel
Mike A Wawrzyniec
Mark Whipple

Tom Wilson
Edward W Winslow
Clark Woodruff
Dale Wunsch

Brian Wzontek
Paul Wzontek

Matt Yee

Mark W Zimmerman

Blue
(71.71128172)

10
12
9
15
12
23
22
15

16
40
9
14
15
25
17
21
22
13

White
(70.5/1126172)

9
11
7
14
10
22
21
13

14
39
7
13
13
23
16
19
20
12

Gold
(66.8/116/72)

32

17
11
14
15

Total Golfers: 234

Page 7

Report Execution Date/Time: 3/3/2026 6:03:06 AM



