



in association with



Handicap Index & Course/Playing Handicap

Brighton Park Golf Club

Brighton Park

Brighton Park GC

Handicap Revision Date: **3/3/2026**

Handicap Allowance: **100%**

<u>GHIN #</u>	<u>Local #</u>	<u>Golfer Name</u>	<u>Blue</u> <u>(71.7/128/72)</u>	<u>White</u> <u>(70.5/126/72)</u>	<u>Gold</u> <u>(66.8/116/72)</u>
10832254	1692	Thomas Adams	15	14	9
8451987	1191	Butch Allen	16	15	10
2665881	1604	John Anibaldi	15	14	9
8451979	1183	Jonathan M Annas	19	17	12
8659785	1021	Michael Argentieri	18	16	11
1686031	1472	Scott Atwater	28	26	20
2148936	1515	Ron C Aughtmon	16	15	10
133646	1387	Dana Auman	9	8	3
8659278	1328	Kevin Backstrom	17	16	11
8659272	1323	Kim Backstrom	18	17	12
8451874	1041	John N Baer	18	16	11
12481147	1799	Sam Balesteri	6	5	1
12342071	1771	Ned Barber	26	24	19
133682	1073	Christopher Baum	18	16	11
10455003	1665	Eric Baum	20	18	13
11021241	1689	Kevin Beam	25	23	17
8451963	1163	Dean Becker	18	16	11
1300174	1453	Joseph Bellanti	6	5	1
2072570	1484	Robert Bender	18	17	12
2072572	1498	Matthew Bettendorf	28	26	20
8452041	1271	William C Bing	26	24	19
10876203	1675	Richard Bly	20	19	13
1281798	1439	Frederick Boczowski	25	23	17
10910442	1679	Nick Bordonaro	27	25	19
10910455	1680	Mike Botticello	12	10	6
1281799	1432	James Bowes	21	19	14
8451886	1059	John K Bowes	32	31	24
10444694	1664	Jerry Boyes	10	8	4
8451981	1185	Paul R Boyle	24	22	17
8451970	1173	Norman Braun	20	18	13

Total Golfers: 234

Page 1

Report Execution Date/Time: 3/3/2026 6:03:06 AM

<u>GHIN #</u>	<u>Local #</u>	<u>Golfer Name</u>	<u>Blue</u> <u>(71.7/128/72)</u>	<u>White</u> <u>(70.5/126/72)</u>	<u>Gold</u> <u>(66.8/116/72)</u>
11845516	1740	Bob Bredenberg	14	12	8
8452022	1240	Roger T Brick	9	8	3
8452053	1292	David Buckfelder	5	4	0
1750101	1481	Mark Buffington	17	15	10
10505650	1666	Ted Buffington	6	5	1
1355067	1308	Benjamin Burl	17	15	10
372501	1574	David Byrwa	2	0	+4
8716552	1575	Jerry Byrwa	15	14	9
8716553	1615	Jonathan Byrwa	10	8	4
8451899	1081	Michael Cassese	26	25	19
11344763	1754	Jay Cho	7	6	2
1355063	1304	Ron Cianciosi	25	23	18
11254021	1696	Bernard Civin	48	46	39
8451990	1194	Mark Conwell	21	20	14
10569581	1674	Sean Conwell	0	+1	+5
8659282	1332	Anthony Coppola	9	7	3
8452016	1234	Paul E Coppola	17	16	11
8659281	1331	Robby Coppola	19	17	12
8451946	1141	Robert J Coppola	13	12	7
8465550	1263	John Corrigan	0	+1	+5
153034	1392	Francis Cullen	25	24	18
8451889	1063	Kenneth Czyz	15	13	8
2175888	1551	Dennis Richard Danheiser	12	10	6
8451864	1029	Richard Dauscher	17	15	10
8452024	1242	Scott Dean	5	4	+1
11764221	1734	Erik DeCecco	21	20	14
12877333	1798	Jesse Decker	6	5	0
2551286	1577	Peter DeSabio	26	25	19
12742874	1782	David DiCarlo	19	18	13
2140305	1548	Frank DiJames	15	14	9
2140304	1547	Jeremy Dill	+2	+3	+6
2140300	1546	Ryan Dill	15	14	9
8452032	1254	Dana DiMaggio	19	18	12
12885799	1800	Nick DiNardo	10	9	4
1686046	1462	William Doepp	16	15	10
12207701	1758	Christopher Doldan	19	18	12
12769820	1785	Cody Dollendorf			

Total Golfers: 234

Page 2

Report Execution Date/Time: 3/3/2026 6:03:06 AM

<u>GHIN #</u>	<u>Local #</u>	<u>Golfer Name</u>	<u>Blue</u> <u>(71.7/128/72)</u>	<u>White</u> <u>(70.5/126/72)</u>	<u>Gold</u> <u>(66.8/116/72)</u>
1689385	1787	John J. Dollendorf	24	22	17
2072672	1504	Ryan Donnelly	8	7	2
8717971	1355	Tim Dowell	26	24	19
2604060	1596	Thomas Dubie	14	13	8
8452017	1235	Tom Dunn	25	23	17
1692915	1803	Mr. Dale J Eckl Jr	22	21	15
8452050	1287	John H Edholm Sr	22	21	15
8451916	1103	Tom Emborsky	24	23	17
846612	1531	Peter Erick	27	25	19
133744	1371	Jeff Farrell	31	30	24
10252673	1650	Andrew Fox	4	3	+1
11397927	1720	Anthony Franko	21	19	14
8451956	1154	Kenneth J Full Jr	33	31	25
11078651	1802	Raymond Giaraffa	19	18	12
1281804	1449	Daniel Giliforte	+1	+2	+6
8451888	1062	Bruce E Gleason	21	19	14
8451904	1087	Mark Grace	23	21	16
12166869	1750	Joe Graci	30	28	22
11288513	1702	Chris Grande	15	14	9
11303077	1704	Jeffrey Green	16	15	10
8659279	1329	Leslie Mark Greenbaum	40	38	31
12901121	1801	Rob Haas	27	25	19
846619	1533	Dave Hahn	20	18	13
8451934	1127	Brad Hamilton	13	12	7
12166877	1751	Thomas Helenbrook	21	19	14
8441811	1480	Jim Henesey	12	11	6
8451883	1056	Richard Holtz	25	23	18
11303079	1705	Jordan Honan	8	7	3
12300607	1776	Kris Hulbert	15	14	9
8452052	1290	Charles R Jasinski	20	19	13
2175879	1558	Andrew Richard Johnson	12	10	6
133751	1376	Gary Johnson	21	19	14
2195924	1562	Michael Johnson	18	16	11
8717956	1124	John A Joseph	39	37	30
8451945	1140	James P Juraska	31	29	23
2175880	1559	Chris Kanaley	25	23	17
813693	1529	Michael Kanaley Jr	30	28	22

Total Golfers: 234

Page 3

Report Execution Date/Time: 3/3/2026 6:03:06 AM

<u>GHIN #</u>	<u>Local #</u>	<u>Golfer Name</u>	<u>Blue</u> <u>(71.7/128/72)</u>	<u>White</u> <u>(70.5/126/72)</u>	<u>Gold</u> <u>(66.8/116/72)</u>
12672513	1774	Christopher Karpie	36	34	28
11654802	1725	Ryan Kates	+1	+3	+6
12858580	1793	Tim Kazukiewicz	4	3	+1
12858599	1796	Jacob Kerling			
2175884	1554	Ed Kisloski	16	14	9
2975206	1633	Bob Kopra	8	6	2
2975183	1631	Ken Kopra	20	18	13
2604087	1011	Skip Kowal	35	33	26
8452029	1248	Kevin S Krieger	16	14	9
1229506	1618	Dennis Kruzynski	20	19	13
8451856	1012	Jim Kuzdale	18	16	11
8452025	1243	John LaFalce	19	18	13
11335641	1780	Joseph Lapoint	3	2	+2
1355062	1303	Brian Lawrence	19	17	12
11260383	1703	Kevin Lawson	25	23	17
12858591	1795	Joseph Librera	22	20	15
846614	1532	Gary Lockwood	39	38	31
8729473	1366	Patrick Logan	10	9	4
11839607	1739	Jay Lorich	12	11	6
1307620	1455	Brian Macey	24	22	17
996719	1730	Douglas Mack	16	14	9
12207711	1759	Jim Mack	27	25	19
12279206	1768	Frank Mangor	23	22	16
12796859	1789	David Marcoux	55	52	44
12769826	1786	Donald McCann	20	18	13
8451999	1209	Patrick McClain	18	17	11
8451918	1105	William J McFarland	28	26	20
2961713	1627	Joe McIndoo	17	16	11
2072677	1509	John McIndoo	20	19	13
11260380	1697	John McKinney	16	14	9
12138229	1748	Owen McKinney	7	6	2
12730003	1778	Matthew Metz	14	13	8
12872267	1797	Dominic Miceli	8	6	2
1686021	1465	Douglas Miller	24	22	16
11278172	1701	Daniel Missert	22	20	15
8451978	1182	Robert Moody	21	20	14
8616120	1572	Mike Moran	11	10	5

Total Golfers: 234

Page 4

Report Execution Date/Time: 3/3/2026 6:03:06 AM

<u>GHIN #</u>	<u>Local #</u>	<u>Golfer Name</u>	<u>Blue</u> <u>(71.7/128/72)</u>	<u>White</u> <u>(70.5/126/72)</u>	<u>Gold</u> <u>(66.8/116/72)</u>
12760352	1783	Derek Mordaunt			
10576021	1784	Ryan Mordaunt	15	14	9
8441904	1656	David Morgante	8	6	2
8414222	1022	Dennis R Murray	12	10	6
8452004	1217	Paul M Murray	18	17	12
11247567	1693	Tucker Nablo	16	15	10
10896724	1677	Donald Neubauer	15	13	9
11789514	1781	Matthew Noe	8	7	2
133694	1382	Tom O'Donnell	15	13	8
2909084	1612	Rocco Orlando Jr	6	5	0
11863121	1742	Andres Ortiz	17	16	11
10341939	1660	Richard Padilla	29	28	22
444835	1424	Robert Palumbo	16	14	9
12259925	1766	John Penley	13	12	7
8452056	1295	Peter J Persico	27	25	19
97601	1406	Steven Persico	12	11	6
12198748	1777	Brett Phillips	8	7	2
8452011	1228	Patrick Phillips	3	1	+3
12739232	1779	Steven Phillips	22	20	15
3115803	1649	Tim Phillips	18	17	12
12858558	1791	Derek Pine	4	3	+1
202960	1576	Richard Pisa	13	12	7
808443	1526	Chris Pitek	8	7	2
10993427	1770	Cos Polino	10	8	4
139752	1414	James Prentiss	19	17	12
1281811	1441	Stanley J. Pustulka	19	18	12
12858585	1794	Aaron Quinn	13	12	7
1235407	1485	Dennis Rainey	24	23	17
12265243	1767	Dan Reeves	21	20	14
8452036	1259	Larry Regan	12	11	6
8441963	1657	Tim Reilly	11	9	5
846609	1530	David Rennie	22	21	15
8441964	1611	Jerry Reo	32	30	24
8451996	1204	Edward Robertson	24	23	17
2195926	1563	Glenn Robertson	16	15	10
3003862	1645	Robert Rogenmoser	16	15	10
1281812	1436	Robert Ruhl	19	17	12

Total Golfers: 234

Page 5

Report Execution Date/Time: 3/3/2026 6:03:06 AM

<u>GHIN #</u>	<u>Local #</u>	<u>Golfer Name</u>	<u>Blue</u> <u>(71.7/128/72)</u>	<u>White</u> <u>(70.5/126/72)</u>	<u>Gold</u> <u>(66.8/116/72)</u>
2961709	1626	Joseph Saeva	30	28	22
8451949	1144	Michael Sarkissian	11	10	5
2592863	1762	Anthony Scarpello	31	29	23
7961636	1318	Jonathan Schechter	31	30	23
2072632	1501	Christopher Schilling	25	23	18
8717977	1360	Derrick Schmitt	15	14	9
133704	1380	Hunter Schmitt	14	13	8
1355059	1025	Philip Schmitt	17	16	11
1355079	1363	Tyler Schrembs	2	1	+3
8526283	1018	Jacob Schwartz	21	19	14
8451942	1137	Tom Schwartz	20	18	13
2946919	1625	Charles Seward	26	25	19
12207683	1756	Tim Seyfang Jr	8	7	2
1355073	1314	Timothy Seyfang	28	26	20
2140296	1549	Chris Shadden	13	12	7
1828992	1482	Mike Shanahan	17	16	11
11725236	1727	James Shirley	40	39	32
8451900	1083	Sal Sidoti	47	45	38
2072635	1503	Sal J. Sidoti	21	19	14
12207695	1757	Richard Silverstein	20	18	13
11332605	1714	Chris Smith	9	8	3
8451986	1190	Ike Smith	18	16	11
10835004	1196	Andy Spence	30	28	22
8451992	1197	Tom Spence	9	8	3
1281817	1437	Kevin Spiegelhoff	14	13	8
8441996	1550	Dave Spindler	10	8	4
1281818	1448	Andrew Staley	10	9	5
11364171	1712	Mark Stillman	21	20	14
12858573	1792	Tim Stoerr	17	16	11
10328049	1658	Eric Stoiber	29	28	22
2946906	1620	John Stoll	17	15	10
12158506	1749	Kevin Strand	23	21	16
2975174	1629	Paul Strohmeier	27	25	19
12776466	1788	Ramon Suarez	19	17	12
2175881	1557	Jerry Sullivan	24	22	17
12207715	1760	Kevin Swanson	12	11	6
8451922	1109	Phil Tasch	32	31	24

Total Golfers: 234

Page 6

Report Execution Date/Time: 3/3/2026 6:03:06 AM

<u>GHIN #</u>	<u>Local #</u>	<u>Golfer Name</u>	<u>Blue</u> <u>(71.7/128/72)</u>	<u>White</u> <u>(70.5/126/72)</u>	<u>Gold</u> <u>(66.8/116/72)</u>
2692564	1607	Patrick Tedesco	10	9	4
12217026	1761	Evan Tracey	12	11	6
11278156	1700	Mark Trometer	9	7	3
8452039	1269	Tim Tully	15	14	9
8452026	1244	Paul J Twarozek	12	10	6
11254020	1695	Tim Van Remmen	23	22	16
8452005	1218	Adrian Voyer	22	21	15
8616126	1651	Tom Walzak	15	13	8
12690647	1775	Jeremy Wassel			
8666215	1345	Mike A Wawrzyniec	16	14	9
12801348	1790	Mark Whipple	40	39	32
10252676	1652	Tom Wilson	9	7	3
8451906	1090	Edward W Winslow	14	13	8
11764219	1733	Clark Woodruff	15	13	8
10906807	1678	Dale Wunsch	25	23	17
2709910	1608	Brian Wzontek	17	16	11
8452049	1286	Paul Wzontek	21	19	14
6854457	1114	Matt Yee	22	20	15
8452037	1266	Mark W Zimmerman	13	12	7